11-833-716-1396   |    www.gemcore360.com
PRODUCT CATALOG
WOUND CARE
FOAMS
ANTIMICROBIALS
THIN FILMS
FIBERS
HYDROGELS

MODERATE TO HEAVY
EXUDING WOUNDS
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Item # Size HCPCS UOM
 SHEET
AM-WC-HPDAG22 2" x 2" (5 cm x 5 cm) A6196 10/box
AM-WC-HPDAG4475 4" x 4.75" (10 cm x 12 cm) A6196 10/box
6 GEMCO MEDICAL
KEY FEATURES/BENEFITS:
 HIGH WET TENSILE STRENGTH
      With a hidden nylon layer, this reinforced dressing is easily
      removed intact with minimal pain for the patient.
 HIGHLY ABSORBENT
     When applied to a wound, the sodium-calcium ion exchange
      changes into a clear hydrophilic water-absorbing soft gel with
      an excellent absorption rate (22.7 g/100 cm2/24 hr). This helps
      reduce the number of dressing changes, provides increase
      wear time (up to 7 days) and reduce the risk of maceration.
 SOFT, CONFORMABLE TO WEAR
      Allows patients to continue with their daily activities.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Item # Size HCPCS UOM
 SHEET
AM-WC-AG22 2" x 2" (5 cm x 5 cm) A6196 10/box
AM-WC-AG4475 4" x 4.75" (10 cm x 12 cm) A6196 10/box
 ROPE
AM-WC-AG12R 1" x 12" (2.5 cm x 30.5 cm) A6199 5/box
REINFORCED
ALGINATE DRESSINGS
A uniquely designed reinforced dressing
developed to provide all the benefits of an
alginate dressing while offering high wet strength
and soft clear-gelling properties, which ensures
a moist wound environment is maintained and
provides the confidence the dressing can be
removed intact.
 REDUCED LATERAL WICKING
     Exudate is absorbed vertically into the dressing and
      retained in a gel, whereby reducing the risk of maceration
      and damage to the periwound skin.
 BIOABSORBABLE
      Any residual fibers that may be left in the wound pose no
      risk to the patient
GEMCORE360˚  |  FIBER DRESSINGS
RopeNon Border
INDICATIONS:
Indicated for moderately to heavily exuding chronic and acute wounds,
and to control minor bleeding in superficial wounds, including:
• Pressure ulcers
• Venous and
arterial leg ulcers
• Diabetic ulcers
• Foot ulcers
• Cavity wounds
• Donor sites
• Abrasions and
lacerations
• Post surgical wounds
• Superficial and partial
thickness burns
• Skin grafts
WOUND
TYPE
MODERATE TO HEAVY
EXUDING WOUNDS
7800.733.7976  |  www.gemcomedical.com
KEY FEATURES/BENEFITS:
 HIGH SILVER CONTENT
     Effective against a broad spectrum of microorganisms
      such as: Staphylococcus Epidermidis including MRSE,
      Streptococcus Pyogenes, Enterocuccus Faecalis (VRE),
      Staphylococcus Aureus including MRSA, Pseudomonas
      Aeruginosa, Escherichia Coli, Candida Albicans.
 FAST INITIAL SILVER ELUTION
      Quickly establishes an effective level of antimicrobial activity.
 SUSTAINED SILVER RELEASE
      Antimicrobial efficacy for up to 7 days against a range of
      challenging organisms.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Item # Size HCPCS UOM
 SHEET
AM-WC-SAG22 2" x 2" (5 cm x 5 cm) A6196 10/box
AM-WC-SAG4475 4" x 4.75" (10 cm x 12 cm) A6196 10/box
 ROPE
AM-WC-SAG12R 1" x 12" (2.5 cm x 30.5 cm) A6199 5/box
SILVER ANTIMICROBIAL
ALGINATE DRESSINGS
A sterile, non-woven pad consisting of a high
M calcium alginate and CMC**. Ionic silver
compound is co-spun with the alginate ensuring
a homogenous absorbent gelling dressing, which
releases in the presence of wound exudate and
provides rapid antimicrobial performance.
*Mannuronic acid
**Carboxymethylcellulose
 EXCELLENT WET STRENGTH
     The dressing is easily removed intact with minimal pain
      for the patient.
 HIGHLY ABSORBENT & REDUCED LATERAL WICKING
      Excellent absorption rate (23.7 g/100 cm2/24 hr) helps reduce
      the number of dressing changes, provides increase wear
      time (up to 7 days) and reduces the risk of maceration.
RopeNon Border
INDICATIONS:
Indicated for moderate to heavily exuding, partial to full thickness wounds:
• Post-operative surgical
wounds
• Trauma wounds
(dermal lesions, trauma
injuries or incision)
• Leg ulcers
• Pressure ulcers
WOUND
TYPE
MODERATE TO HEAVY
EXUDING WOUNDS
GEMCORE360˚  |  FIBER DRESSINGS
• Diabetic ulcers
• Graft and donor sites
• 1st and 2nd degree burns
(superficial and partial
thickness burns)
• Partial and full thickness
wounds
8 GEMCO MEDICAL
KEY FEATURES/BENEFITS:
 GENTLE SILICONE “ATRAUMATIC" ADHESIVE
     A gentle but secure adhesive that provides minimal pain
      or epidermal stripping upon removal. Especially suited to
      patients with fragile skin.
 SOFT AND CONFORMABLE FOAM PAD
      Provides for easy application and reduced pain to patient
      during dressing changes.
 HIGH TOTAL FLUID HANDLING (28.9 g/100 cm2/24 hr)
     Helps reduce the number of dressing changes, provides
      increase wear time (up to 7 days).
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Item # Size HCPCS UOM
 SILICONE ADHESIVE BORDER
AM-WC-SFB33 3" x 3" (7.5 cm x 7.5 cm) Pad A6212 10/box
AM-WC-SFB44 4" x 4" (10 cm x 10 cm) Pad A6212 10/box
AM-WC-SFB66 6" x 6" (15 cm x 15 cm) Pad A6213 10/box
 NON-BORDER
AM-WC-SFNB33 3" x 3" (7.5 cm x 7.5 cm) Pad A6209 10/box
AM-WC-SFNB44 4" x 4" (10 cm x 10 cm) Pad A6209 10/box
AM-WC-SFNB66 6" x 6" (15 cm x 15 cm) Pad A6210 10/box
SILICONE FOAM
DRESSINGS
Constructed from a low friction waterproof
polyurethane film, with a highly absorbing
polyurethane central pad and a silicone
adhesive wound contact layer provides
for an ideal moist healing environment for
fragile skin.
 PERFORATED WOUND CONTACT LAYER
      Reduces the risk of newly formed granulation tissue
      penetrating the foam layer.
 BEVELED EDGES
      Ensures the dressing stays in place to prevent accidental
      removal by shear between clothes and bedding.
 WATERPROOF AND BACTERIAL BARRIER
      Protects from cross contamination. Keeps bacteria
      and other contaminants away from the wound. Allows
      the patient to wash or shower.
Border Non Border
INDICATIONS:
Indicated for moderate to heavily exuding chronic and acute wounds.
Suitable to use on fragile skin and under compression bandaging. The
dressing may be used throughout the healing process on:
• Pressure ulcers
• Diabetic ulcers
• Venous and arterial leg ulcers
• Post operative surgical wounds
• Skin abrasions
WOUND
TYPE
MODERATE TO HEAVY
EXUDING WOUNDS
• Cavity wounds
(as a secondary dressing)
• Trauma wounds
• Superficial and partial
thickness burns
GEMCORE360˚  |  FOAM DRESSINGS
9800.733.7976  |  www.gemcomedical.com
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Item # Size HCPCS UOM
 SILICONE ADHESIVE BORDER
AM-WC-SLFB22 2" x 2" (5 cm x 5 cm) Pad A6212 10/box
AM-WC-SLFB44 4" x 4" (10 cm x 10 cm) Pad A6212 10/box
 NON-BORDER
AM-WC-SLFNB33 3" x 3" (7.5 cm x 7.5 cm) Pad A6209 10/box
AM-WC-SLFNB44 4" x 4" (10 cm x 10 cm) Pad A6209 10/box
SILICONE LITE
FOAM DRESSINGS
A thin, soft and discreet hydrophilic
foam dressing with a flexible breathable